
NEWTON PUBLIC  SCHOOL 
ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024 

DATE DAY MONTHS & EVENTS 

MAY 

15/05/2023 Monday School reopens from 1st to 9th  

31/05/2023 Wednesday   Bridge course practice starts 

JUNE 

1/06/2023 Thursday School reopens from Nursery to UKG ,Fresher day 

03/06/2023 Saturday LKG & UKG SCHOOL TOUR  

06/06/2023 Tuesday  Bridge course test  

10/06/2023 Saturday Activity from class Nur to 10th  

17/06/2023 Saturday  Activity from class Nur to 10th  

20/06/2023 Tuesday Syllabus start (Nur  to UKG ) 

28/06/2023 Wednesday Induction Ceremony 

29/06/2023 & 30/06/2023 Thursday & Friday Bakrid (Holiday) 

JULY 

01/7/2023 Saturday Activity from class Nur to 10th  
03/07/2023 Monday  NURSERY & LKG Principal & Parent`s meeting 

04/07/2023 to 07/07/2023 Tuesday to Thursday  1st Round test from Nur to 10th std.(Nur to UKG oral) 

13/07/2023 Thursday  1st Round test result  (marks) 

15/07/2023 Saturday Open day from Nur to 10th std. 
Mor :NUR TO 4TH STD AFT NOON:5TH TO 10TH std 

22/07/2023 Saturday  Activity from class Nur to 10th 

29/07/2023  Sunday Muhhram (Holiday) 

AUGUST 

05/8/2023  Saturday Friendship day 

12/8/2023 Saturday Activity from class Nur to 10th 

15/08/2023 Monday Independence day celebration (7th to 10th ) 

16/08/2023 to 19/08/2023  Wednesday to Friday  2nd Round Test 

25/08/2023 Friday  Varamahalakshmi festival (Holiday)  

26/08/2023 Saturday  Activity from class Nur to 10th 

29/08/2023 Tuesday  2nd  Round test result  (marks) 

SEPTEMBER 

02/09/2023 Saturday Activity from class Nur to 10th 
05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher’s day celebration 

06/09/2023  Wednesday KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI  (Nur to UKG) 

13/09/2023 to 15/09/2023 Wednesday to Friday 3rd round Oral test   from class Nur to 10th 

18/09/2023  Monday Ganesha festival (Holiday) 

22/09/2023  Friday 1st Summative  portion stop 

23/09/2023 Saturday 1st Summative  revision start  

28/09/2023 Thursday  Milad –un –Nabi (Holiday) 

 

OCTOBER 

02/10/2023  Monday  Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday) 

09/10/2023 to 11/10/2023 Monday to Wednesday  1st Summative  oral exam  

12/10/2023 20/10/2023 Thursday to Friday  1st Summative  writing exam 

14/10/2023 Saturday  Mahalaya Amavasaya  

21/10/2023 to 29/10/2023  Saturday  to Sunday  Dussera Holiday  

30/10/2023 Monday  School reopen  

NOVEMBER 

1/11/2023 Wednesday Kannada Rajyotsava(Holiday) 

10/11/2023 Friday  Activity (Deepavali)  



 
 

11/11/2023 Saturday  Open day from Nur to 10th std. 
Mor :NUR TO 4TH STD AFT NOON:5TH TO 10TH std 

12/11/2023 to 14/11/2023 Sunday to Tuesday Deepavali (Holiday) 

14/11/2023 Tuesday Children’s day Celebration  

16/11/2023 Thursday  2nd  Summative portion start 

25/11/2023 Saturday  Activity from class Nur to 10th  

30/11/2023 Thursday   Kanakadas Jayanthi (Holiday) 

DECEMBER 

02/12/2023 Saturday  Activity from class Nur to 10th  

12/12/2023 to 15/12/2023 Tuesday to Friday  4th   Round Test 

23/12/2023 Saturday  Founder`s Day celebration(Half day class) 

24/12/2023 to 27/12/2023 Sunday   to Wednesday  Christmas Holidays 

28/12/2023 Thursday  School re-open 

30/12/2023 Saturday  4th  Round test result  (marks) 

JANUARY 

06/1/2024 Saturday  Activity from class Nur to 10th  
09/01/2024 Tuesday (onwards) Annual day practice 

15/01/2024  Monday  Makara Sankranthi (Holiday)  

17/1/2024 to 19/01/2024 Wednesday to Friday   5th Round Test  Nursery to 10th std   

26/01/2024 Friday  Republic day  celebration 

30/01/2024 Tuesday  Annual day Nur to 4th std (Morning) 
5th to 9th std (Afternoon) or Sports day 

31/01/2024 Wednesday Holiday       

FEBRUARY 

10/2/2024 Saturday  2nd  Summative Portion stop  

15/02/2024 Thursday Revisions starts for SA2 

27/02/2024 to 29/02/2024 Tuesday to Thursday  1st  Preparatory Examination 

MARCH 

7/3/2024 Thursday   Graduation day (10th std) 

8/3/2024 Friday  Maha Shivarathri  (Holiday) 

12/3/2024 Tuesday   Ramzan starts  

18/3/2024 to 20/03/2024 Monday  to Wednesday  2nd summative oral exam 

21/3/2024 to 26/3/2024 Tuesday to Tuesday  2nd summative writing exam 
29/3/2024 Friday  Summer holidays 

April 

 

11/4/2024 Thursday RESULT (Nursery to 4th ) 

12/4/2024 Friday  RESULT (5th  to 9th ) 


